
             First and Last Day of School
Strong Start Academy Elementary 
2024-2025 School Calendar  
August 2024 - May 2025

August 2024
No School on Shaded Days

August 2024

Monday, August 12 - Classes BeginSu M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 2024
No School on Shaded Days

September 2024
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day (No School)
Monday, September 16 - Staff Development Day 
                                          (No School for Students)Su M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

October 2024
No School on Shaded Days

October 2024
Friday, October 11 - Staff Development Day 
                                  (No School for Students)
                                  End of First Grading Period (44 days)
Monday, October 14 - Parent-Teacher Conferences
                                     (No School for Students) 
Friday, October 25 - Nevada Day Observed (No School)

Su M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

November 2024
No School on Shaded Days

November 2024
Tuesday, November 5 - Election Day, Staff Development Day (No 
School)
Monday, November 11 - Veterans Day (No School)
Wednesday, November 27 - No School for Students
                                               First Contingency Day (if needed)
Thursday-Friday, November 27-29 - Thanksgiving Day and 
                                                             Family Day (No School)

Su M T W Th F Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December 2024
No School on Shaded Days

December 2024

Friday, December 20 - Winter Break Begins - End of Day
                                      No School December 23 - January 3
                                      End of Second Grading Period (45 days)
                                      End of First Semester (89 days)

Su M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2025
No School on Shaded Days

January 2025
Monday, January 6 - Classes Resume
                                   Second Semester Begins
Monday, January 20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
Monday, January 27 - Staff Development Day 
                                     (No School for Students)

Su M T W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

*Subject to change                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
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 First and Last Day of School

2024-2025 School Calendar for Students* 
(continued) August 2024 - May 2025

February 2025
No School on Shaded Days

February 2025

Su M T W Th F Sa Friday, February 7 - Parent-Teacher Conferences 
                                  (No School for Students) 
Friday, February 10 - No School for Students
Monday, February 17 - Presidents' Day (No School)

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

March 2025
No School on Shaded Days March 2025

Su M T W Th F Sa Friday, March 14 - End of Third Grading Period (47 days)
Friday, March 14 - Spring Break Begins - End of Day
                               No School March 17 - March 21
Monday, March 24 - Classes Resume

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

April 2025
No School on Shaded Days April 2025

Su M T W Th F Sa Friday, April 18 - No School for Students
                             Second Contingency Day (if needed)
Friday, April 25 - Parent-Teacher Conferences 
                             (No School for Students) 
Monday, April 28 - Staff Development Day 
                               (No School for Students)

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

May 2025
No School on Shaded Days

May 2025

Su M T W Th F Sa Friday, May 23 - End of Fourth Grading Period (44 days)
                            End  of Second Semester (91 days) 
                            End of School Year (180 days)
Tuesday, May 27 - Third Contingency Day (if needed)

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31


